Annexurg-8

nzme of the corporate debtar: M/.s Wellman Carho Metalicks India Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07th Aupust, 2019; List of creditors as on: 30th luly, 2020

List of operational creditors {Other than Workmen and Employecs and Government Dues) ] |
{Amount in )
Sl No, | MName of | Identification No. Detalls of clalm received Detalls of clalm admitted Amountaf |Amount| Amountof |Amount |Remarks,
B croditor S contingent of any clalm not of claim | ifany
: Date of {Amount claimed [Amountofclaim |Natureof  |JAmount [Amount™ | Whethicr | % of votlng'| daimm—|=mintual-|——admitted under
reccipt admitted clalm covered by [coveredby [related psharein CoC : duecs, verificatl
security |eumrantce  |party? that may on
[ntercst he sot-
off
1|Kowa 197001016G 04-09-2019| 2,04,40,42,088 2.00,75,98,910 NA No NIL NA 364,432,178 0
Heldings
Asia Ple
Ltd,
2|Neo U27109Wa2003 08-11-2019 5,46,46,035 ¢ NA No NA NA 5,46,46,035 0
Moetaliks  |PLC097231
Limited




